HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Commerce to Original House Bill No. 683 by Representative Cox

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 19, after "<u>in</u>" and before "<u>of</u>" delete "<u>Paragraph 2</u>" and insert "<u>Paragraph (2)</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 10, after "<u>this</u>" and before "<u>shall</u>" delete "<u>Sub Section</u>" and insert 5 "<u>Subsection</u>"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 3, line 26, after "adjudication," and before "period" insert "or"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 4, line 5, after "<u>state</u>" and before "<u>or military</u>" delete the comma ","
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 9, line 13, after "when" and before "Section 5" insert "the provisions of"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 9, line 14, after "598 of the" and before "Regular" insert "2018"